
Відомість про  здачу  

іспитів спеціальності 211 «Ветеринарна медицина» 

 
№ 

з/п 
ПІБ 

оцінка 

Укр.  мова 

оцінка 

Біологія 
Примітка 

1.  Автенюк Вікторія Вячеславівна 6  АМ+ 
2.  Бєлєнцова Марина Олександрівна 5 6 Т + 
3.  Богатіков Денис   Олександрович                                    8 8  
4.  Головань Дмитро Олександрович 6 6  
5.  Гордійчук Василь Васильович 4  АМ+  
6.  Гусакова Айтакін Ігорівна 4  АМ+ 
7.  Дмитренко Оксана Володимирівна 6 4  
8.  Дубицька Ірина Олександрівна 5 5  
9.  Казакова Дар’я Андріївна 4 7  
10.  Калішевська Анна Валеріївна 4  АМ+ 
11.  Камінська Кіра Олександрівна 6 7 +політех 

12.  Кононенко Дарія Миколаївна  4 5  
13.  Крюкова Ангеліна Денисівна  4 7  
14.  Кузнєцова Софія Сергіївна 5 7  
15.  Кузьменко Максим Денисович 5  А+ 
16.  Левицький Богдан Євгенович 4 5  
17.  Літвіненко Артем Сергійович 4 5  
18.  Луга Максим Миколайович 6 4  
19.  Марущак  Ріта Валеріївна 4 7  

20.  Настека Анастасія Русланівна 4 4  
21.  Новик Дмитро Миколайович    
22.  Нужденко Богдан Миколайович 5  АМ+ 
23.  Оляніцька  Евеліна Олексіївна 4 6  
24.  Панаїд  Крістіна Юріївна 4  АМ+ 
25.  Попа Софія Петрівна 4 6  
26.  Попов Вадим Іванович 4 6  
27.  Соколюк Карина Миколаївна 5 5  
28.  Суровцева Дарія Ігорівна 4 5  
29.  Талпа Валерія Геннадіївна 4 6  
30.  Тамаєва Олександра Рустамівна 6 6  
31.  Ткачук Артем Вікторович 4 5  
32.  Фріжа Владислава Ігорівна 4 4 +мед.учи 

33.  Цимбалиста Анна Олександрівна 6 4  
34.  Циноборенко Наталія Олександрівна 5 6  
35.  Чернявська Софія Віталіївна 4 6  
36.  Шаповалова Світлана Миколаївна 4 7  

 

 

 



Відомість про  здачу  

іспитів спеціальності 073 «Менеджмент» 
 

№ 

з/п 

ПІБ 

оцінка 

математика 

оцінка 

Укр. мова  

Примітка 

1.  Автенюк Вікторія Вячеславівна 6 6  

2.  Байда Богдан Юрійович 6 4  

3.  Войтко  Софія Сергіївна   4 Т+ 

4.  Ганганова Ірина Олександрівна 6 6  

5.  Голубецька Анастасія Русланівна 6 5  

6.  Гордійчук Василь Васильович 5 4  

7.  Гоцуляк Дмитро Олегович  4 5  

8.  Гусакова Айтакін Ігорівна 4 4  

9.  Дмітрієва Юлія Миколаївна 5 5  

10.  Дудник Станіслав Ярославович 6 6  

11.  Калішевська Анна Валеріївна 6 4  

12.  Костюк Марія Сергіївна  4 Т+ 

13.  Котік Максим Леонідович  6 А+ 

14.  Лаюк Аліна Анатоліївна 7 7  

15.  Мірошник Федір Ігорович  5 А + 

16.  Нужденко Богдан Миколайович 4 5  

17.  Панаїд Крістіна Юріївна 4 4  

18.  Попереченко Василь Васильович 7 6  

19.  Попова Єлизавета Сергіївна 7 8  

20.  Спіріна Валерія Денисівна 7 8  

21.  Тамаєва Маргарита  Рустамівна 6 4  

22.  Толстіхін Богдан Володимирович 4 5  

23.  Федорченко Аліна Сергіївна 4 5 +політех 

24.  Хаджилій Дар’я Петрівна 7 6  

25.  Шахненко Богдана Іванівна  6 А+ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Відомість про  здачу  

іспитів спеціальності 201 «Агрономія» 

 
№  

з/п 
ПІБ 

оцінка 

Укр.  мова 

оцінка 

Біологія 
Примітка 

37.  Бермас Юлія Володимирівна   Т+ 

38.  Богачук  Максим  Андрійович 4 4  

39.  Важинський Станіслав Володимирович 4 6  

40.  Голубецька Анастасія Русланівна 5  АМ+ 

41.  Ганганова Ірина Олександрівна 6  АМ+ 

42.  Гордійчук Василь Васильович 4  АМ+ 

43.  Готорук  Валерія  Миколаївна 4 5 політех+ 

44.  Дем'яненко Олександра  Віталіївна 4 7  

45.  Драч Анастасія Андріївна 4 7  

46.  Дудник Станіслав Ярославович 6  АМ+ 

47.  Котік Максим Леонідович 6 6  

48.  Кузьменко Максим Денисович 5 8  

49.  Лаюк Аліна Анатоліївна 7  АМ+ 

50.  Левицький Богдан Євгенович 4  В.м.+ 

51.  Мельник Артем Юрійович 4 5  

52.  Мельник Іван Олександрович 4 4 Т+ / А+ 

53.  Мірошник Федір Ігорович 5 6  

54.  Нужденко Богдан Миколайович 5  АМ/В.м.+ 

55.  Паламарчук Максим Андрійович 4 5  

56.  Полібін  Олександр  Миколайович 6 6  

57.  Соколюк Карина Миколаївна 5 5 В.м.+ 

58.  Терещенко Сергій Олексійович 6 6  

59.  Тодоренко Сергій Павлович 5 7  

60.  Толстіхін Богдан Володимирович 5  АМ+ 

61.  Тульба Едуард Олегович 6 5  

62.  Чабанюк Оксана Анатоліївна 5 5  

63.  Шахненко Богдана Іванівна 6 6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Відомість про  здачу  

іспитів спеціальності 204 «ТВППТ»  
 

 
 

№  

з/п 
ПІБ 

оцінка 

Біологія 

оцінка 

Укр. мова  
Примітка 

1.  Антонів Костянтин Михайлович  5 4  

2.  Бермас Юлія Володимирівна   А+ 

3.  Бєлєнцова Марина Олександрівна 6 5  

4.  Блануца Микита Ігорович 5 4  

5.  Богачук  Максим  Андрійович 4 4 А+ 

6.  Василенко Юлія Валентинівна 4 4  

7.  Войтко Софія Сергіївна 6 4  

8.  Волченко  Вероніка  Олександрівна 4 5  

9.  Ганганова Ірина Олександрівна  6 АМ+ 

10.  Гурська Анастасія Сергіївна 6 5  

11.  Гусакова  Айтакін Ігорівна  4 АМ+ 

12.  Дмітрієва Юлія Миколаївна  5 АМ+ 

13.  Дудник Станіслав Ярославович  6 АМ+ 

14.  Костюк Марія Сергіївна  5 4  

15.  Кучеренко Любов Володимирівна  5 5 Т+ 

16.  Літвіненко Артем Сергійович 5 4 В.м+ 

17.  Мельник Іван Олександрович 4 4 А+ 

18.  Милов Богдан Сергійович 7 4  

19.  Оляніцька Евеліна Олексіївна 6 4 В.м.+ 

20.  Панаїд Крістіна Юріївна  4 АМ+ 

21.  Полібін Олександр Миколайович 6 6 А+ 

22.  Рогожинська Уляна Євгенівна 7 5  

23.  Соколюк Карина Миколаївна 5 5 В.м.+ 

24.  Солоненко Марія  Олександрівна 4 4  

25.  Тамаєва Маргарита Рустамівна  4 АМ+ 

26.  Тодоренко Сергій Павлович 7 5 А+ 

27.  Токар  Богдан  Юрійович   Політех+ 

28.  Хаджилій Дар'я Петрівна  6 АМ+ 


